\ COPA RS DE BEACH TENNIS - 22 ETAPA
Point Sul
CATEGORIA “Pro”

10:30

11:30

14:00

15:00

10:30

14:00

Bruno Piccoli/Diogo Oliveira

Roberto Albuquerque/George Schuch

Thiago Dinato/Gustavo Ronsoni

Rafael Luzzi/Silnei Trindae
Lucca Almeida/Felipe Bavaresco

Emilio Giorgetta/Bruno Alves
Rodrigo Peres/Rafael Nogueira

Venc Jogo 04
Venc Jogo 06

Venc Jogo 08

SABADO - 07/11

X Renan Ruschel/Lucas Soares

>

Guilherme Chiminazzo/Nata Porte

X  Eduardo Bohrer/Franco Morselli

X VencO1
X Rodrigo Petersen/Christopher McPherson

X Venc02

X VencO03

DOMINGO - 08/11

X VenclJogo 05

X VenclJogo 07

X VenclJogo 09
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Jogo 01
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Semi
Semi

Final



